
Order Gender Event Family Name Given Name NAT DoB
1 M 15km Race Walk CHEN Ding CHN 1992-08-05
2 M 15km Race Walk CHEN Qiang CHN 1999-08-22
3 M 15km Race Walk DAI Jianxing CHN 1996-08-11
4 M 15km Race Walk WANG Dong CHN 1999-01-11
5 M 15km Race Walk WANG Kaihua CHN 1994-02-16
6 M 15km Race Walk WANG Yan CHN 1996-10-06
7 M 15km Race Walk Group CHENG Shiji CHN 2001-06-04
8 M 15km Race Walk Group YU Zhenggang CHN 1999-03-19
9 M 15km Race Walk WU Xiaodong CHN 2002-05-12

10 M 15km Race Walk Group LUO Shuntao CHN 2003-11-03
11 M 15km Race Walk LI Jun CHN 2003-12-15
12 M 15km Race Walk LI Kewen CHN 1999-03-07
13 M 15km Race Walk Group CAI Yishun CHN 2002-08-20
14 M 15km Race Walk Group PENG Liang CHN 1996-04-04
15 M 15km Race Walk Group MO Zhenfeng CHN 1995-02-28
16 M 15km Race Walk Group QIAN Haifeng CHN 2000-07-08
17 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHANG Wanxin CHN 1996-10-25
18 M 15km Race Walk Group LIU Yiming CHN 2003-10-06
19 M 15km Race Walk Group WANG Sen CHN 1999-01-11
20 M 15km Race Walk Group WANG Shuoshuo CHN 2002-08-10
21 M 15km Race Walk HUANG Haofeng CHN 1998-04-18
22 M 15km Race Walk Group XU Wenan CHN 2002-11-16
23 M 15km Race Walk LIU Yong CHN 2002-06-05
24 M 15km Race Walk XIAO Yu CHN 2004-01-17
25 M 15km Race Walk Group GAO Wenkui CHN 1995-07-28
26 M 15km Race Walk Group XU Hao CHN 1999-02-06
27 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHANG Yao CHN 2000-01-11
28 M 15km Race Walk DING Guanghui CHN 2002-01-02
29 M 15km Race Walk ZHOU Hongrui CHN 1997-05-25
30 M 15km Race Walk ZHA Xiyangben CHN 1996-04-15
31 M 15km Race Walk GAO Zhiyuan CHN 2001-09-30
32 M 15km Race Walk LIU Zeyu CHN 2001-03-12
33 M 15km Race Walk ZENG Qingcun CHN 1995-04-03
34 M 15km Race Walk ZHAO Xiangfei CHN 2002-09-27
35 M 15km Race Walk ZHENG Ke CHN 1998-01-10
36 M 15km Race Walk ZHONG Heng CHN 1995-11-07
37 M 15km Race Walk ZHOU Yangjun CHN 1996-10-17
38 M 15km Race Walk ZHU Lizhou CHN 2001-02-13
39 M 15km Race Walk WEN Jiaqi CHN 2000-01-09
40 M 15km Race Walk JIANG Jiajun CHN 2000-10-28
41 M 15km Race Walk HU Wenchao CHN 2002-01-03
42 M 15km Race Walk WANG Yifeng CHN 2003-12-29
43 M 15km Race Walk GONG Hao CHN 2000-01-31
44 M 15km Race Walk WEI Xubao CHN 1993-02-01
45 M 15km Race Walk GAO Yingchao CHN 1998-01-18
46 M 15km Race Walk FAN Ziyi CHN 2002-06-12
47 M 15km Race Walk CHENG Haowei CHN 2000-04-16
48 M 15km Race Walk BIAN Tongda CHN 1991-04-01
49 M 15km Race Walk LIU Youning CHN 2000-02-17
50 M 15km Race Walk HAN Shulong CHN 2002-04-01
51 M 15km Race Walk CAO Wenlong CHN 1998-03-04
52 M 15km Race Walk WANG Jiaohui CHN 2000-07-19
53 M 15km Race Walk LI Chenchen CHN 1997-12-07
54 M 15km Race Walk XIN Chaoyang CHN 1998-06-30
55 M 15km Race Walk ZENG Qingsheng CHN 1995-04-03
56 M 15km Race Walk LUO Xiaokang CHN 2002-01-29
57 M 15km Race Walk SHENG Qian CHN 2002-11-28
58 M 15km Race Walk SHI Xiukun CHN 1999-06-24
59 M 15km Race Walk QU Tao CHN 1999-10-31
60 M 15km Race Walk WEN Yongjie CHN 1999-09-28



61 M 15km Race Walk WANG Qin CHN 1994-05-08
62 M 15km Race Walk LI Wenbing CHN 1999-09-24
63 M 15km Race Walk SUN Shuai CHN 1999-09-15
64 M 15km Race Walk LI Xingfu CHN 2002-07-18
65 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHU Xiaoqiang CHN 2000-04-21
66 M 15km Race Walk Group CUI Lihong CHN 1999-05-13
67 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHU Guowen CHN 1997-08-20
68 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHANG Jiaxu CHN 2000-01-04
69 M 15km Race Walk Group YIN Jun CHN 2000-03-16
70 M 15km Race Walk CAI Zelin CHN 1991-04-11
71 M 15km Race Walk ZHANG Jun CHN 1998-07-20
72 M 15km Race Walk Group PENG Shiyi CHN 1998-09-16
73 M 15km Race Walk NIU Wenbin CHN 1991-01-20
74 M 15km Race Walk MENG Zhongkai CHN 1997-12-15
75 M 15km Race Walk LU Shaoxing CHN 2002-08-08
76 M 15km Race Walk Group DU Yucheng CHN 1999-03-17
77 M 15km Race Walk LI Yongxin CHN 2002-07-28
78 M 15km Race Walk LI Junran CHN 2002-03-12
79 M 15km Race Walk Group NIU Wenchao CHN 1998-04-20
80 M 15km Race Walk Group YIN Jiaxing CHN 1994-03-16
81 M 15km Race Walk Group LIU Zhi CHN 2000-03-21
82 M 15km Race Walk Group WANG Zhenhao CHN 2001-09-12
83 M 15km Race Walk Group ZHANG Yu CHN 2001-05-08
84 M 15km Race Walk Group LUOSANG Duoji CHN 2002-03-14
85 M 15km Race Walk Group LI Tao CHN 2002-12-09
86 M 15km Race Walk Group LU Chengcheng CHN 2002-05-14



Order Gender Event Family Name Given Name NAT DoB SB
1 M 10km Race Walk CHEN Ding CHN 1992-08-05
2 M 10km Race Walk CHEN Qiang CHN 1999-08-22
3 M 10km Race Walk DAI Jianxing CHN 1996-08-11
4 M 10km Race Walk WANG Dong CHN 1999-01-11
5 M 10km Race Walk WANG Kaihua CHN 1994-02-16
6 M 10km Race Walk WANG Yan CHN 1996-10-06
7 M 10km Race Walk Group CHENG Shiji CHN 2001-06-04
8 M 10km Race Walk Group YU Zhenggang CHN 1999-03-19
9 M 10km Race Walk WU Xiaodong CHN 2002-05-12 45:26

10 M 10km Race Walk Group LUO Shuntao CHN 2003-11-03
11 M 10km Race Walk LI Jun CHN 2003-12-15 47:13
12 M 10km Race Walk LI Kewen CHN 1999-03-07
13 M 10km Race Walk Group CAI Yishun CHN 2002-08-20
14 M 10km Race Walk Group PENG Liang CHN 1996-04-04
15 M 10km Race Walk Group MO Zhenfeng CHN 1995-02-28
16 M 10km Race Walk Group QIAN Haifeng CHN 2000-07-08
17 M 10km Race Walk Group SUN Xiaolong CHN 2000-05-03
18 M 10km Race Walk Group TANG Wenxuan CHN 2003-05-09
19 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHANG Wanxin CHN 1996-10-25
20 M 10km Race Walk Group LIU Yiming CHN 2003-10-06
21 M 10km Race Walk Group WANG Sen CHN 1999-01-11
22 M 10km Race Walk Group WANG Shuoshuo CHN 2002-08-10
23 M 10km Race Walk HUANG Haofeng CHN 1998-04-18
24 M 10km Race Walk Group XU Wenan CHN 2002-11-16
25 M 10km Race Walk LIU Yong CHN 2002-06-05 46:50
26 M 10km Race Walk XIAO Yu CHN 2004-01-17
27 M 10km Race Walk Group GAO Wenkui CHN 1995-07-28
28 M 10km Race Walk Group XU Hao CHN 1999-02-06
29 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHANG Yao CHN 2000-01-11
30 M 10km Race Walk DING Guanghui CHN 2002-01-02 46:56
31 M 10km Race Walk ZHOU Hongrui CHN 1997-05-25
32 M 10km Race Walk ZHA Xiyangben CHN 1996-04-15
33 M 10km Race Walk GAO Zhiyuan CHN 2001-09-30 48:04
34 M 10km Race Walk LIU Zeyu CHN 2001-03-12 47:44
35 M 10km Race Walk ZENG Qingcun CHN 1995-04-03
36 M 10km Race Walk ZHAO Xiangfei CHN 2002-09-27 42:31
37 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHENG Ke CHN 1998-01-10
38 M 10km Race Walk ZHONG Heng CHN 1995-11-07
39 M 10km Race Walk ZHOU Yangjun CHN 1996-10-17
40 M 10km Race Walk ZHU Lizhou CHN 2001-02-13 43:43
41 M 10km Race Walk WEN Jiaqi CHN 2000-01-09 43:50
42 M 10km Race Walk JIANG Jiajun CHN 2000-10-28 42:44
43 M 10km Race Walk Group HU Wenchao CHN 2002-01-03
44 M 10km Race Walk WANG Yifeng CHN 2003-12-29 44:20
45 M 10km Race Walk GONG Hao CHN 2000-01-31 42:13
46 M 10km Race Walk WEI Xubao CHN 1993-02-01
47 M 10km Race Walk GAO Yingchao CHN 1998-01-18
48 M 10km Race Walk FAN Ziyi CHN 2002-06-12 45:16
49 M 10km Race Walk CHENG Haowei CHN 2000-04-16 42:28
50 M 10km Race Walk BIAN Tongda CHN 1991-04-01
51 M 10km Race Walk LIU Youning CHN 2000-02-17 44:44
52 M 10km Race Walk HAN Shulong CHN 2002-04-01 46:33
53 M 10km Race Walk Group CAO Wenlong CHN 1998-03-04



54 M 10km Race Walk WANG Jiaohui CHN 2000-07-19 44:05
55 M 10km Race Walk LI Chenchen CHN 1997-12-07
56 M 10km Race Walk XIN Chaoyang CHN 1998-06-30
57 M 10km Race Walk LUO Xiaokang CHN 2002-01-29 44:59
58 M 10km Race Walk SHENG Qian CHN 2002-11-28 48:06
59 M 10km Race Walk Group SHI Xiukun CHN 1999-06-24
60 M 10km Race Walk QU Tao CHN 1999-10-31
61 M 10km Race Walk WEN Yongjie CHN 1999-09-28
62 M 10km Race Walk WANG Qin CHN 1994-05-08
63 M 10km Race Walk LI Wenbing CHN 1999-09-24
64 M 10km Race Walk SUN Shuai CHN 1999-09-15
65 M 10km Race Walk LI Xingfu CHN 2002-07-18 48:52
66 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHU Xiaoqiang CHN 2000-04-21
67 M 10km Race Walk Group CUI Lihong CHN 1999-05-13
68 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHU Guowen CHN 1997-08-20
69 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHANG Jiaxu CHN 2000-01-04
70 M 10km Race Walk Group YIN Jun CHN 2000-03-16
71 M 10km Race Walk CAI Zelin CHN 1991-04-11
72 M 10km Race Walk ZHANG Jun CHN 1998-07-20
73 M 10km Race Walk Group PENG Shiyi CHN 1998-09-16
74 M 10km Race Walk NIU Wenbin CHN 1991-01-20
75 M 10km Race Walk MENG Zhongkai CHN 1997-12-15
76 M 10km Race Walk LU Shaoxing CHN 2002-08-08 47:19
77 M 10km Race Walk Group DU Yucheng CHN 1999-03-17
78 M 10km Race Walk LI Yongxin CHN 2002-07-28 46:17
79 M 10km Race Walk LI Junran CHN 2002-03-12 49:25
80 M 10km Race Walk Group NIU Wenchao CHN 1998-04-20
81 M 10km Race Walk Group YIN Jiaxing CHN 1994-03-16
82 M 10km Race Walk Group LIU Zhi CHN 2000-03-21
83 M 10km Race Walk Group WANG Zhenhao CHN 2001-09-12
84 M 10km Race Walk Group ZHANG Yu CHN 2001-05-08
85 M 10km Race Walk Group LUOSANG Duoji CHN 2002-03-14
86 M 10km Race Walk Group LI Tao CHN 2002-12-09
87 M 10km Race Walk Group LU Chengcheng CHN 2002-05-14



Order Gender Event Family Name Given Name NAT DoB
1 F 15km Race Walk LU Xiuzhi CHN 1993-10-26
2 F 15km Race Walk Group JIANG Shanshan CHN 1997-02-28
3 F 15km Race Walk Group ZHAO Tongmin CHN 1999-01-15
4 F 15km Race Walk ZHAO Lin CHN 2004-04-28
5 F 15km Race Walk ZHANG Jie CHN 2003-02-01
6 F 15km Race Walk Group WANG Lixue CHN 1996-12-15
7 F 15km Race Walk Group TANG Caihong CHN 1996-04-29
8 F 15km Race Walk Group MAO Ziwei CHN 1999-01-03
9 F 15km Race Walk LIU Yu CHN 1998-03-18

10 F 15km Race Walk KONG Yihuan CHN 2002-08-14
11 F 15km Race Walk Group LIANG Rui CHN 1994-06-18
12 F 15km Race Walk Group DUAN Dandan CHN 1995-05-23
13 F 15km Race Walk Group SU Wenxiu CHN 1998-06-28
14 F 15km Race Walk JIANG Jinyan CHN 2003-04-23
15 F 15km Race Walk Group CHEN Yumin CHN 1997-02-28
16 F 15km Race Walk Group FU Yanhong CHN 2001-03-01
17 F 15km Race Walk Group LIAO Wenqing CHN 1999-01-09
18 F 15km Race Walk Group LIU Qiansi CHN 2004-04-06
19 F 15km Race Walk Group LIU Roumei CHN 2002-12-10
20 F 15km Race Walk YANG Jiayu CHN 1996-02-18
21 F 15km Race Walk QIEYANG Shijie CHN 1990-11-11
22 F 15km Race Walk MA Faying CHN 1993-08-30
23 F 15km Race Walk XIONG Cuihong CHN 1998-05-01
24 F 15km Race Walk NIU Zhuomayingji CHN 2002-01-26
25 F 15km Race Walk LI Maocuo CHN 1992-10-20
26 F 15km Race Walk SHI Yuxia CHN 1999-01-28
27 F 15km Race Walk ZHANG Xiaole CHN 2000-01-17
28 F 15km Race Walk HU Liyue CHN 2002-10-08
29 F 15km Race Walk JIANG Yunyan CHN 2003-02-15
30 F 15km Race Walk MA Zhenxia CHN 1998-08-01
31 F 15km Race Walk SUN Wenru CHN 1999-10-13
32 F 15km Race Walk YAN Peirong CHN 1999-09-26
33 F 15km Race Walk ZHU Kunyu CHN 1996-05-14
34 F 15km Race Walk LIU Wenwen CHN 1999-08-20
35 F 15km Race Walk Group CUN Hailu CHN 1997-08-15
36 F 15km Race Walk Group CAO Cailing CHN 1998-03-18
37 F 15km Race Walk Group ZHAO Wenli CHN 1996-12-11
38 F 15km Race Walk Group ZHAO Huimin CHN 1993-10-12
39 F 15km Race Walk Group PENG Li CHN 2002-08-27
40 F 15km Race Walk Group YIN Lamei CHN 2002-12-21
41 F 15km Race Walk Group WANG Linzhi CHN 2002-08-10
42 F 15km Race Walk Group JIHUO Azhimu CHN 2002-04-29
43 F 15km Race Walk Group GANGLA Meiduo CHN 2003-01-21



Order Gender Event Family Name Given Name NAT DoB SB
1 F 10km Race Walk LU Xiuzhi CHN 1993-10-26
2 F 10km Race Walk Group JIANG Shanshan CHN 1997-02-28
3 F 10km Race Walk Group ZHAO Tongmin CHN 1999-01-15
4 F 10km Race Walk ZHAO Lin CHN 2004-04-28
5 F 10km Race Walk ZHANG Jie CHN 2003-02-01 54:11
6 F 10km Race Walk Group WANG Lixue CHN 1996-12-15
7 F 10km Race Walk Group TANG Caihong CHN 1996-04-29
8 F 10km Race Walk Group MAO Ziwei CHN 1999-01-03
9 F 10km Race Walk LIU Yu CHN 1998-03-18

10 F 10km Race Walk KONG Yihuan CHN 2002-08-14 54:54
11 F 10km Race Walk Group LIANG Rui CHN 1994-06-18
12 F 10km Race Walk Group DUAN Dandan CHN 1995-05-23
13 F 10km Race Walk Group DUAN Dandan CHN 1995-05-23
14 F 10km Race Walk JIANG Jinyan CHN 2003-04-23
15 F 10km Race Walk Group JIANG Jinyan CHN 2003-04-23 47:27
16 F 10km Race Walk Group CHEN Yumin CHN 1997-02-28
17 F 10km Race Walk Group LIAO Wenqing CHN 1999-01-09
18 F 10km Race Walk Group LIAO Wenqing CHN 1999-01-09
19 F 10km Race Walk Group LIU Qiansi CHN 2004-04-06
20 F 10km Race Walk LIU Roumei CHN 2002-12-10
21 F 10km Race Walk QIEYANG Shijie CHN 1990-11-11
22 F 10km Race Walk MA Faying CHN 1993-08-30
23 F 10km Race Walk XIONG Cuihong CHN 1998-05-01
24 F 10km Race Walk NIU Zhuomayingji CHN 2002-01-26
25 F 10km Race Walk LI Maocuo CHN 1992-10-20
26 F 10km Race Walk LI Maocuo CHN 1992-10-20
27 F 10km Race Walk ZHANG Xiaole CHN 2000-01-17
28 F 10km Race Walk ZHANG Xiaole CHN 2000-01-17 49:58
29 F 10km Race Walk JIANG Yunyan CHN 2003-02-15
30 F 10km Race Walk JIANG Yunyan CHN 2003-02-15 47:57
31 F 10km Race Walk SUN Wenru CHN 1999-10-13
32 F 10km Race Walk SUN Wenru CHN 1999-10-13
33 F 10km Race Walk YAN Peirong CHN 1999-09-26
34 F 10km Race Walk LIU Wenwen CHN 1999-08-20
35 F 10km Race Walk Group CUN Hailu CHN 1997-08-15
36 F 10km Race Walk Group CAO Cailing CHN 1998-03-18
37 F 10km Race Walk Group ZHAO Wenli CHN 1996-12-11
38 F 10km Race Walk Group ZHAO Huimin CHN 1993-10-12
39 F 10km Race Walk Group ZHAO Huimin CHN 1993-10-12
40 F 10km Race Walk Group PENG Li CHN 2002-08-27
41 F 10km Race Walk Group WANG Linzhi CHN 2002-08-10
42 F 10km Race Walk Group WANG Linzhi CHN 2002-08-10
43 F 10km Race Walk Group JIHUO Azhimu CHN 2002-04-29
44 F 10km Race Walk Group GANGLA Meiduo CHN 2003-01-21
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